Undergraduate Degree Seeking Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, and School

Pre-majors (Dedman I)

Gender
Female
Male

Ethnicity *
Black or African American
Asian
Hispanic of Any Race
American Indian/Alaska Native
Native Hawaii/Oth Pac Islander
Two or more races
Minority Subtotal

2,804

1,447
1,357

144
228
425

11

127
937

%
41%

52%
48%

5%
8%
15%
0%
0%
5%
33%

2,956

1,416
1,540

141
225
377

129
880

%
44%

48%
52%

5%
8%
13%
0%
0%
4%
30%

2,930

1,407
1,523

126
210
342

110
791

%
44%

48%
52%

4%
%
12%
0%
0%
4%
27%

%
44%

46%
54%

4%
%
11%
0%
0%
4%
27%

2,655

1,296
1,359

127
144
314

110
706

%
41%

49%
51%

5%
5%
12%
0%
0%
4%
27%






	Undergrads

